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fiimmy s Carry Out Yenu

https://menulist.menu
4426 Edmondson Ave, 21229, Baltimore, US, United States
+14105664400 - https://Imapquest.com

The restaurant from Baltimore offers 215 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average price of $10.7.
What User likes about Kimmy's Carry Out:

It's my spot when | want soul food. They ask to wear a mask and glove when you get your food which |
appreciate. The food is good and the corn bread.Wish they would switch the dishes up. The menu at the food bar
NEVER changes so it gets tiresome to me. But | like that | can get what | want in whatever portion | decide.My
fave is the pork with sour kraut. Sweet potatoes have too much sugar! ? read more. The restaurant and its
premises are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physical disabilities. What User doesn't
like about Kimmy's Carry Out:
if | could give less than 1 star. this type of exploitation of the black American culture must end. kimmy'’s is a
Korean-run soul food restaurant. These people do not know how to cook black American kitchen, but we
continue to protect this place. the chicken tasted like shaky, the max and cheese was cooked in a pot, not really
baked, with melted cheese on the top. the chicken was also made from frozen and not fresh ch... read more. For
the small hunger in between, Kimmy's Carry Out from Baltimore offers scrumptious sandwiches, healthy salads,
and other small dishes, as well as cold and hot beverages, and you can look forward to the scrumptious typical
seafood cuisine. As a rule, most dishes are prepared in the shortest time for you and served, Moreover, the

enchanting desserts of the house shine not only in the eyes of our little guests.
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Timmy s Carry Out Menu

Non alcoholic drinks For the small hunger

WATER BAGEL $1.3
fippetizers Tingerfood

FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP $7.8 CHICKEN BOX

Pasta Cakies

MACARONI CHEESE $6.1 LEMON MERINGUE PIE $4.5
Burgers Daily Specials

TURKEY BURGER $9.1 RIB DINNER SPECIAL $19.5

Snacks Dinner Specials

MOZZARELLA STICKS $5.2 PORK CHOP DINNER SPECIAL $16.9
[ ]
Sandwich, Bagels, Burger Chicksen Nuggets
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $3.9 12 PIECE CHICKEN NUGGETS
$13.0

comMBO

Happy Hour
COLE SLAW $5.2

SALMON (1PC) $11.0
Drinks Fried Chich
FOUNTAIN DRINKS

1PC DRUMSTICK $3.9

(]

Side Orders Sub’s
FRENCH FRIES W/ GRAVY $6.0

CHICKEN SUB $10.4
Burritos Yain U

(] [ 1]

MIXED

CATFISH DINNER $19.5

(] l. l

Teg Fried Rice
CARROT CAKE $4.5

FRIED RICE $5.2
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Pescado - Tischgerichie

CATFISH

Combos

SHRIMP COMBO
Mariscos
TILAPIA FISH

Clubs

CHICKEN SALAD CLUB $11.7

Chicken Tenders

4 PIECE CHICKEN TENDERS
COMBO

Chinese Starters: Non-Veg.

STEAK FISH

Meats

5 PARTY WINGS $16.9

Fix funch

EGG PLATTER $8.4

$14.3

Side orders and appetizers

WESTERN FRIES $4.5

CHINESE TUNCH SPECIATS

LOMEIN NOODLES $5.2

[ ]
Dinners
FRIED CHICKEN BREAST DINNER $18.2

o

$4.4

Children’s Yenu

GRILLED CHEESE AND HAM
SANDWICH

Hot Subs

SUKIYAKI SUB $14.3
1, l. [ gi I [ ] ﬁ
PORK CHOP SANDWICH $8.4

Ham, Salami & Proaciutio

B.L.T. SANDWICH $6.0

Southern Platters

SHRIMP AND GRITS PLATTER $13.0

Specialty Enirees

CHITTERLINGS

Cold Subs

CHICKEN SALAD SUB $10.4

fimerican Dishes

FRIED CRAB STICKS $5.2
Daily Dinner Specials (Now
Open Mondays Call in for
Our Specials

BAKED CHICKEN DINNER SPECIAL

Subs & Wraps

FISH FILLET SUB $12.3
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Whiting Tish

WHITING FISH

Breafkfast Side Orders

GRITS $3.9

FISH FILLET $9.1
[ ] [ ]

Chicken Dinners

CHICKEN GIZZARDS (LARGE) $13.0

fintipasti - fippetizer

10 PC FRIED CHICKEN WINGS $26.0

The Sandwich Clubs
HAM CHEESE CLUB SANDWICH $11.7

Hot Side Dishes

SWEET POTATOES (CANDY YAM) $5.2

Ele.

HOME FRIES $4.5
(] [ )

Chickien Gizzards

CHICKEN GIZZARDS (REGULAR) $6.5

Market Tresh Sandwiches

REUBEN $10.4

Pork - Dinner

HOG MAWS

o

Special Subs

SHRIMP CHEESE STEAK SUB $14.3
[ ]

Add-ons: Protein

1PC CHICKEN BREAST $4.8

Combo Specials and Timited
Time Offers

SANDWICH COMBO $13.0
Tresh Tit Choices

TURKEY BREAST $8.4
Deluxe Club Sandwiches
TURKEY CLUB SANDWICH $11.7
Cold Side Dishes

ASIAN SPICY NOODLES $5.2
Beilagen [ Sofien

SAUERKRAUT $5.2

Dinner Daily Specials

ROAST BEEF DINNER SPECIAL $22.1
Sandwiches Dinner

FRIED CATFISH SANDWICH $9.1
Shack Strips Eamp;amp;
More

CHICKEN GIZZARDS COMBO $13.6
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o

Side Dishes $3 Each Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

STRING BEANS $5.2 HAMBURGER $7.8
CHEESE BURGER $8.4
The Sideshow
[ ]
HOMEMADE CORN BREAD $2.5 Mauw
SHRIMP SUB $14.3

‘Hearty ‘Brealﬂ'aat - Wd&t TILAPIA FISH SALAD $11.7
Sandwiches

VEGGIE OMELETTE $10.4 Sweets

CHOCOLATE CAKE $4.5
Deluxe Clubs and Sandwiches CHEESE CAKE $4.5
TUNA SALAD CLUB $11.7

Starters & Salads
Balksery - Bagels FRENCH FRIES $4.5

BAGEL W/ CREAM CHEESE $3.0 WINGS

Tiwoli&amp;apos;s Starters
Sa’ml'dm HONEY SPICY WINGS

ITALIAN COLD CUT SuB $10.4 4 PC CHICKEN TENDERS $10.4

8&quot; Hot Subs Vegetable

8" HOT SuB COMBO $16.9 CABBAGE $6.2
SWEET CORN $5.2

Sully&amp;apos;s Tresh
Seafood Beverages

BOTTLED SODA $3.0
STEAK FISH DINNER $29.9

BOTTLED JUICE $3.4
8" COLD suB CcoOMBO $15.6

LAKE TROUT FISH

S&quot Fish Subs 2 PC LAKE TROUT FISH DINNER ~ $19.5
9

8" FISH SUB COMBO $17.5
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Saturday Specials

BACON, EGG AND CHEESE
SANDWICH

SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE
SANDWICH

Overstyffed Subs

TURKEY BREAST SUB
TUNA SALAD SUB

Hot and Cold Subs

HAM AND CHEESE SUB
CHEESE STEAK SUB

Chitterlings Eamp; Hog
Maws

PIG EARS (SMALL)
PIG EARS (MEDIUM)

[ (]
Chitlerlings, Hlog Maws
@
&amp; Pig Feet
CHITTERLINGS DINNER SPECIAL
HOGMAWS DINNER SPECIAL

Popular Ttems

FRENCH TOAST WITH MEAT 2
EGGS

2 PC WHITING FISH DINNER
HOMEMADE DINNER ROLL

These types of dishes are
being served

PANINI

$5.2

$5.2

$10.4
$10.4

$10.4
$11.7

$13.0
$26.0

$37.7
$37.7

$11.7

$19.5
$1.0

BREAD
MEATLOAF

Uncategorized
HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN SUB

AMERICAN COLD CUT SUB
TILAPIA FISH DINNER

Breakfast

STEAK, EGG AND CHEESE
SANDWICH

HOT CAKES 2 EGGS
FRENCH TOAST W/ MEAT
BREAKFAST SANDWICH

Omelettes

. CHEESE OMELETTE
4 . a4~ WESTERN OMELETTE
‘_'r HAM OMELETTE
STEAK OMELETTE

Subs

CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK SUB
WHITING SUB

TILAPIA SUB

CATFISH SUB

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN

CRISPY CHICKEN

1 PC WHOLE WING

HONEY SPICY WINGS W/ FRIES
1PC CHICKEN THIGH

$10.4
$10.4
$19.5

$6.9

$9.1
$9.1

$10.4
$11.7
$10.4
$13.0

$10.4
$12.3
$12.3
$12.3

$8.4
$9.1
$2.6

$3.9
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CHICKEN NUGGETS Dinner Specials (flvailable
D after 10:304MU)

2 PC LAKE TROUT DINNER

19.5
RED VELVET CAKE $4.5 SPECIAL 3
PINEAPPLE UPSIDE DOWN CAKE ~ $4.3 STEAK FISH DINNER SPECIAL  $29.9
SWEET POTATO PIE $5.6 1PC CRAB CAKE DINNER SPECIAL $19.5
HOMEMADE BANANA PUDDING ~ $5.8 PIG FEET (1PC) DINNER SPECIAL ~ $19.5
HOMEMADE RICE PUDDING $5.8 CHITTERLINGS/HOGMAWS 6142
DINNER SPECIAL '
HOMEMADE BREAD PUDDING $5.8
BEEF LIVER DINNER SPECIAL  $16.9
FRUIT SALAD $7.8
TURKEY WING DINNER SPECIAL ~ $16.9
o . . 2 PC WHITING DINNER $19.5
Dinner Specials (Available
FRIED CHICKEN THIGH DINNER  $16.9
after 10:30 AH)
2PC FRIED CHICKEN $16.9
FRIED SHRIMP (12 PC) DINNER ¢, . DRUMSTICKS DINNER '
SPECIAL '
3 PC LAKE TROUT DINNER $25.3
MEAT LOAF DINNER SPECIAL $18.2
SALMON (1PC) DINNER $20.8 Salads
3PC CHICKEN WINGS DINNER
SPECIAL $16.9 TUNA SALAD $8.4
2 PC LAKE TROUT DINNER $19.5 gf%y. | CHICKEN SALAD $8.4
Sy
SALMON (2PC) DINNER $31.2 :¥»  GARDEN SALAD $7.2
2PC CRAB CAKE DINNER $29.9 CHEF'S SALAD $11.7
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $11.7
Side dishes CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD $11.7
FRENCH TOAST (ONLY) $6.5 CATFISH SALAD $11.7
| CUCUMBER SALAD ~ $5.2 WHITING SALAD $11.7
g’ BLACKEYEDPEAS  $5.2 SEAFOOD SALAD $6.5
MASHED POTATOES $5.2 POTATO SALAD $5.2
MIXED VEGETABLES $5.2 MACARONISALAD $5.2
ONION RINGS $4.5 HOMEMADE POTATO SALAD $5.2

HUSH PUPPIES $4.5

Sandwiches
HOMEMADE MACARONI SALAD $5.2

EGG SANDWICH $3.1
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EGG CHEESE $3.9
HAM, EGG AND CHEESE

f@
e e

SANDWICH $5.2
SCRAPPLE, EGG AND $5.2
CHEESE SANDWICH
TURKEY BACON, EGG AND $5.6
CHEESE SANDWICH
TURKEY SAUSAGE, EGG AND $5.2
CHEESE SANDWICH
BEEF SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE $6.9
SANDWICH
FRIED TILAPIA SANDWICH $9.1
CRAB CAKE SANDWICH $10.4
HAM CHEESE $8.4
CORNED BEEF CLUB SANDWICH $12.3
COMBO CLUB $12.3
‘lnqredialla Used
T, CORNED BEEF $9.1
COLLARD GREENS $5.2
SPINACH $5.2
WHITE RICE $5.2
SHRIMP
OKRA $4.5
WATERMELON $7.8
POTATOES

CORN

SWEET POTATOES
PORK MEAT

EGGS

BEEF

Breakfast Platlers

HOME FRIES WITH MEAT 2 EGGS
GRITS WITH MEAT 2 EGGS

HOT CAKES (ONLY)

HOT CAKES WITH MEAT 2 EGGS
WAFFLES (ONLY)

WAFFLES WITH MEAT 2 EGGS
BLUEBERRY HOT CAKES (ONLY)

BLUEBERRY HOT CAKES WITH
MEAT 2 EGGS

2 PIECE FISH (WHITING) GRITS

3 PIECE WINGS GRITS

WAFFLES 2PC CHICKEN TENDERS
WAFFLES 2PC CHICKEN WINGS
BEEF SAUSAGE W/ 2 EGGS
FRENCH TOAST 2 EGGS
WAFFLES 2 EGGS

HOT CAKES W/ MEAT

WAFFLES W/ MEAT

STEAK W/ HOME FRIES 2 EGGS

$11.7
$11.7
$6.5
$11.7
$6.5
$11.7
$7.8

$13.0

$13.0
$11.7
$12.3
$12.3
$11.7
$9.1
$9.1
$9.1
$9.1
$13.0
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fimmy s Carry Out

4426 Edmondson Ave, 21229, Opening Hours:

Baltimore, US, United States Monday 07:00 -21:30
Tuesday 07:00 -21:30
Wednesday 07:00 -21:30
Thursday 07:00 -21:30
Friday 07:00 -21:30
Saturday 07:00 -21:30
Sunday 10:00 -20:00
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