



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 4426 Edmondson Ave, 21229, Baltimore, US, United States +**14105664400 - https://mapquest.com**



The restaurant from Baltimore offers **215** different *dishes and drinks on <u>the card</u> at an average price of \$10.7. What <u>User</u> likes about Kimmy's Carry Out:*

It's my spot when I want soul food. They ask to wear a mask and glove when you get your food which I appreciate. The food is good and the corn bread. Wish they would switch the dishes up. The menu at the food bar NEVER changes so it gets tiresome to me. But I like that I can get what I want in whatever portion I decide. My fave is the pork with sour kraut. Sweet potatoes have too much sugar! ? read more. The restaurant and its premises are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physical disabilities. What User doesn't like about Kimmy's Carry Out:

if I could give less than 1 star. this type of exploitation of the black American culture must end. kimmy's is a Korean-run soul food restaurant. These people do not know how to cook black American kitchen, but we continue to protect this place. the chicken tasted like shaky, the max and cheese was cooked in a pot, not really baked, with melted cheese on the top. the chicken was also made from frozen and not fresh ch... <u>read more</u>. For the small hunger in between, Kimmy's Carry Out from Baltimore offers <u>scrumptious sandwiches</u>, <u>healthy salads</u>, <u>and other small dishes</u>, as well as cold and hot beverages, and you can look forward to the scrumptious typical <u>seafood</u> cuisine. As a rule, most **dishes are prepared in the shortest time for you** and served, Moreover, the enchanting desserts of the house shine not only in the eyes of our little guests.

WATER

Appetizers	
FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP	\$7.8
Pasta	
MACARONI CHEESE	\$6.1
Burgers	
TURKEY BURGER	\$9.1
Snacks	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$5.2
Sandwich, Bagels, Burger	•
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$3.9

Salad

COLE SLAW

Drinks FOUNTAIN DRINKS

Side Orders FRENCH FRIES W/ GRAVY \$6.0

Burritos

MIXED

Vegetarian dishes

CARROT CAKE

For the small hunger BAGEL	\$1.3
Fingerfood CHICKEN BOX	
Cakes Lemon meringue pie	\$4.5
Daily Specials RIB DINNER SPECIAL	\$19.5
Dinner Specials pork chop dinner special	\$16.9
Chicken Nuggets 12 PIECE CHICKEN NUGGETS COMBO	\$13.0
Happy Hour Salmon (1PC)	\$11.0
Fried Chicken 1PC DRUMSTICK	\$3.9
Sub's Chicken sub	\$10.4
Main Menü Catfish dinner	\$19.5
Fried Rice	

FRIED RICE

\$5.2

Pescado - Fischgerichte

CATFISH

Combos SHRIMP COMBO

Mariscos

TILAPIA FISH

Clubs

CHICKEN SALAD CLUB \$11.7

Chicken Tenders

4 PIECE CHICKEN TENDERS	¢140
СОМВО	\$14.3

Chinese Starters: Non-Veg.

STEAK FISH

Meats

5 PARTY WINGS

Fix Lunch

EGG PLATTER

\$8.4

\$16.9

Side orders and appetizers

WESTERN FRIES

CHINESE LUNCH SPECIALS

LOMEIN NOODLES

\$5.2

\$4.5

Dinners

FRIED CHICKEN BREAST DINNER \$18.2

Children's Menu	
GRILLED CHEESE AND HAM SANDWICH	\$4.4
Hot Subs	
SUKIYAKI SUB	\$14.3
Delicious Sandwiches	
PORK CHOP SANDWICH	\$8.4
Ham, Salami & Prosciuti	to
B.L.T. SANDWICH	\$6.0
Southern Platters Shrimp and grits platter	\$13.0
Specialty Entrees	
Cold Subs	
CHICKEN SALAD SUB	\$10.4
American Dishes	
FRIED CRAB STICKS	\$5.2
Daily Dinner Specials (N Open Mondays Call in for Our Specials	
BAKED CHICKEN DINNER SPECIAL	-

Subs & Wraps

FISH FILLET SUB

Whiting Fish whiting fish	
Breakfast Side Orders	
GRITS	\$3.9
Fish Fillet	
FISH FILLET	\$9.1
Chicken Dinners	
CHICKEN GIZZARDS (LARGE)	\$13.0
Antipasti – Appetizer	
10 PC FRIED CHICKEN WINGS	\$26.0
The Sandwich Clubs	
HAM CHEESE CLUB SANDWICH	\$11.7
Hot Side Dishes	
SWEET POTATOES (CANDY YAM)	\$5.2
Etc.	
HOME FRIES	\$4.5
Chicken Gizzards	
CHICKEN GIZZARDS (REGULAR)	\$6.5
Market Fresh Sandwiches	
REUBEN	\$10.4
Pork - Dinner	

	0
Special Subs	
SHRIMP CHEESE STEAK SUB	\$14.3
Add-ons: Protein	
1PC CHICKEN BREAST	\$4.8
Combo Specials and Lim	ited
Time Offers	
SANDWICH COMBO	\$13.0
Fresh Fit Choices	
TURKEY BREAST	\$8.4
Deluxe Club Sandwiche	I
TURKEY CLUB SANDWICH	\$11.7
Cold Side Dishes	
ASIAN SPICY NOODLES	\$5.2
Beilagen / Soßen	
SAUERKRAUT	\$5.2
Dinner Daily Specials	
ROAST BEEF DINNER SPECIAL	\$22.1
Sandwiches Dinner	
FRIED CATFISH SANDWICH	\$9.1
Shack Strips & amp;am	p;
More	
CHICKEN GIZZARDS COMBO	\$13.6

HOG MAWS

Side Dishes \$3 Each string beans	\$5.2
The Sideshow Homemade corn bread	\$2.5
Hearty Breakfast - Breal Sandwiches	kfast
VEGGIE OMELETTE	\$10.4
Deluxe Clubs and Sandwi	iches
TUNA SALAD CLUB	\$11.7
Bakery - Bagels BAGEL W/ CREAM CHEESE Twoli's	\$3.0
Sandwiches	
ITALIAN COLD CUT SUB	\$10.4
8& quot; Hot Subs 8" HOT SUB COMBO	\$16.9
Sully's Fresh Seafood	
STEAK FISH DINNER	\$29.9
8" Cold Subs	
8" COLD SUB COMBO	\$15.6
8" Fish Subs	
8" FISH SUB COMBO	\$17.5

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

ourunnes & not Pu	iuius
HAMBURGER	\$7.8
CHEESE BURGER	\$8.4
Mains	
SHRIMP SUB	\$14.3
TILAPIA FISH SALAD	\$11.7
Sweets	
CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$4.5
CHEESE CAKE	\$4.5
Starters & Salads	
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.5
WINGS	
Starters	
HONEY SPICY WINGS	
4 PC CHICKEN TENDERS	\$10.4
Vegetable	
CABBAGE	\$5.2
SWEET CORN	\$5.2
Beverages	
BOTTLED SODA	\$3.0
BOTTLED JUICE	\$3.4
Fried Fish	
LAKE TROUT FISH	

2 PC LAKE TROUT FISH DINNER

\$19.5



Saturday Specials

BACON, EGG AND CHEESE SANDWICH	\$5.2
SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE SANDWICH	\$5.2
Overstuffed Subs	
TURKEY BREAST SUB	\$10.4
TUNA SALAD SUB	\$10.4
Hot and Cold Subs	
HAM AND CHEESE SUB	\$10.4
CHEESE STEAK SUB	\$11.7

Chitterlings & Samp; Hog Maws

PIG EARS (SMALL)	\$13.0
PIG EARS (MEDIUM)	\$26.0

Chitterlings, Hog Maws & Samp; Pig Feet

CHITTERLINGS DINNER SPECIAL	\$37.7
HOGMAWS DINNER SPECIAL	\$37.7

Popular Items

FRENCH TOAST WITH MEAT 2 EGGS	\$11.7
2 PC WHITING FISH DINNER	\$19.5
HOMEMADE DINNER ROLL	\$1.0

These types of dishes are being served

PANINI

BREAD

MEATLOAF

Uncategorized

HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN SUB	\$10.4
AMERICAN COLD CUT SUB	\$10.4
TILAPIA FISH DINNER	\$19.5

Breakfast

STEAK, EGG AND CHEESE SANDWICH	\$6.9
HOT CAKES 2 EGGS	\$9.1
FRENCH TOAST W/ MEAT	\$9.1
BREAKFAST SANDWICH	

Omelettes

	CHEESE OMELETTE	\$10.4
Lin	WESTERN OMELETTE	\$11.7
	HAM OMELETTE	\$10.4
STEAK OM	ELETTE	\$13.0

Subs

CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK SUB	\$10.4
WHITING SUB	\$12.3
TILAPIA SUB	\$12.3
CATFISH SUB	\$12.3

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN	\$8.4
CRISPY CHICKEN	\$9.1
1 PC WHOLE WING	\$2.6
HONEY SPICY WINGS W/ FRIES	
1PC CHICKEN THIGH	\$3.9



CHICKEN NUGGETS

Dessert

RED VELVET CAKE	\$4.5
PINEAPPLE UPSIDE DOWN CAKE	\$4.3
SWEET POTATO PIE	\$5.6
HOMEMADE BANANA PUDDING	\$5.8
HOMEMADE RICE PUDDING	\$5.8
HOMEMADE BREAD PUDDING	\$5.8
FRUIT SALAD	\$7.8

Dinner Specials (Available after 10:30 AM)

FRIED SHRIMP (12 PC) DINNER SPECIAL	\$32.5
MEAT LOAF DINNER SPECIAL	\$18.2
SALMON (1PC) DINNER	\$20.8
3PC CHICKEN WINGS DINNER SPECIAL	\$16.9
2 PC LAKE TROUT DINNER	\$19.5
SALMON (2PC) DINNER	\$31.2
2PC CRAB CAKE DINNER	\$29.9

Side dishes

FREN	CH TOAST (ONLY)	\$6.5
CUCL	JMBER SALAD	\$5.2
BLAC	K EYED PEAS	\$5.2
MASHED POTATO	DES	\$5.2
MIXED VEGETAB	LES	\$5.2
ONION RINGS		\$4.5
HUSH PUPPIES		\$4.5
HOMEMADE MAC	ARONI SALAD	\$5.2

Dinner Specials (Available after 10:30AM)

2 PC LAKE TROUT DINNER SPECIAL	\$19.5
STEAK FISH DINNER SPECIAL	\$29.9
1PC CRAB CAKE DINNER SPECIAL	\$19.5
PIG FEET (1PC) DINNER SPECIAL	\$19.5
CHITTERLINGS/HOGMAWS DINNER SPECIAL	\$14.3
BEEF LIVER DINNER SPECIAL	\$16.9
TURKEY WING DINNER SPECIAL	\$16.9
2 PC WHITING DINNER	\$19.5
FRIED CHICKEN THIGH DINNER	\$16.9
2PC FRIED CHICKEN DRUMSTICKS DINNER	\$16.9
3 PC LAKE TROUT DINNER	\$25.3

Salads

	TUNA SALAD	\$8.4
	CHICKEN SALAD	\$8.4
	GARDEN SALAD	\$7.2
CHEF'S SA	LAD	\$11.7
GRILLED O	CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.7
CRISPY CH	HICKEN SALAD	\$11.7
CATFISH S	ALAD	\$11.7
WHITING S	SALAD	\$11.7
SEAFOOD	SALAD	\$6.5
POTATO S	ALAD	\$5.2
MACARON	II SALAD	\$5.2
HOMEMAD	DE POTATO SALAD	\$5.2

Sandwiches

EGG SANDWICH

	EGG CHEESE	\$3.9
	HAM, EGG AND CHEESE SANDWICH	⁼ \$5.2
	SCRAPPLE, EGG AND CHEESE SANDWICH	\$5.2
TURKEY B	ACON, EGG AND ANDWICH	\$5.6
TURKEY S	AUSAGE, EGG AND ANDWICH	\$5.2
BEEF SAU	SAGE, EGG CHEESE I	\$6.9
FRIED TILA	APIA SANDWICH	\$9.1
CRAB CAK	E SANDWICH	\$10.4
HAM CHEE	SE	\$8.4
CORNED B	SEEF CLUB SANDWICH	\$12.3
COMBO CLUB		\$12.3

Ingredients Used

Alexand .	CORNED BEEF	\$9.1
	COLLARD GREENS	\$5.2
C.S.	SPINACH	\$5.2
WHITE RICE		\$5.2
SHRIMP		
OKRA		\$4.5
WATERMELON		\$7.8
POTATOES	i	
CORN		

SWEET POTATOES PORK MEAT EGGS BEEF

Breakfast Platters

HOME FRIES WITH MEAT 2 EGGS	\$11.7
GRITS WITH MEAT 2 EGGS	\$11.7
HOT CAKES (ONLY)	\$6.5
HOT CAKES WITH MEAT 2 EGGS	\$11.7
WAFFLES (ONLY)	\$6.5
WAFFLES WITH MEAT 2 EGGS	\$11.7
BLUEBERRY HOT CAKES (ONLY)	\$7.8
BLUEBERRY HOT CAKES WITH MEAT 2 EGGS	\$13.0
2 PIECE FISH (WHITING) GRITS	\$13.0
3 PIECE WINGS GRITS	\$11.7
WAFFLES 2PC CHICKEN TENDERS	\$12.3
WAFFLES 2PC CHICKEN WINGS	\$12.3
BEEF SAUSAGE W/ 2 EGGS	\$11.7
FRENCH TOAST 2 EGGS	\$9.1
WAFFLES 2 EGGS	\$9.1
HOT CAKES W/ MEAT	\$9.1
WAFFLES W/ MEAT	\$9.1
STEAK W/ HOME FRIES 2 EGGS	\$13.0







4426 Edmondson Ave, 21229, Baltimore, US, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 07:00 -21:30 Tuesday 07:00 -21:30 Wednesday 07:00 -21:30 Thursday 07:00 -21:30 Friday 07:00 -21:30 Saturday 07:00 -21:30 Sunday 10:00 -20:00 ♪gallery image

Made with menulist.menu